BERLING S.A. phone: +48 22 727 84 97, e-mail: berling@berling.pl
WAREHOUSE AND SALES DEPARTMENT Al. Krakowska 80A, 05-552 Stefanowo
opening hours Monday - Friday 8:00-16:00
registered in the Warsaw District Court, 14th Commercial Division of the National Court Register,
company register number KRS: 0000298346, tax identification number: PL5220059742,
share capital: PLN 14 280 000, paid capital: PLN 14 280 0000
PRICE LIST 2025
STOCK EQUIPEMENT

1 1,5/8” - 130 176,-
COPPER FITTINGS K65  – continued
Type Code Description
Pressure
[bar]
Price
[PLN]
Coupler K65
Coupler K65
Bushings
CO2-N-RED-1/2”-3/8” Bushing K65
CO2-N-RED-5/8”-3/8” Bushing K65
CO2-N-RED-5/8”-1/2” Bushing K65
CO2-M-RED-7/8”-3/4” Coupling reducer K65
CO2-M-RED-1,5/8”-1,3/8” Coupling reducer K65
Coupling reducer K65
Coupling reducer K65
Coupling reducer K65
Coupling reducer K65
CO2-M-RED-1,1/8”-7/8”
CO2-M-RED-1,3/8”-7/8”
CO2-M-RED-1,3/8”-1,1/8”
CO2-M-RED-1,5/8”-1,1/8”
Tees
CO2-TR-3/8” Tee K65
CO2-TR-1/2” Tee K65
CO2-TR-5/8” Tee K65
CO2-N-RED-1,5/8”-1,3/8” Bushing K65
CO2-TR-1,3/8” Tee K65
CO2-TR-1,5/8” Tee K65
CO2-TR-3/4” Tee K65
CO2-TR-7/8” Tee K65
CO2-TR-1,1/8” Tee K65
CO2-N-RED-1,3/8”-1,1/8” Bushing K65
CO2-N-RED-7/8”-3/4” Bushing K65
CO2-N-RED-1,1/8”-3/4” Bushing K65
CO2-N-RED-1,1/8”-7/8” Bushing K65
CO2-N-RED-3/4”-1/2” Bushing K65
CO2-N-RED-3/4”-5/8” Bushing K65
CO2-N-RED-7/8”-1/2” Bushing K65
CO2-M-RED-3/4”-5/8” Coupling reducer K65
CO2-M-RED-1/2”-3/8” Coupling reducer K65
CO2-M-RED-5/8”-1/2” Coupling reducer K65
Coupler K65
CO2-MUFA-5/8”
Coupling
reducers
CO2-MUFA-1,3/8” Coupler K65
CO2-MUFA-1,5/8” Coupler K65
CO2-MUFA-3/4” Coupler K65
CO2-MUFA-7/8”
CO2-MUFA-1,1/8” Coupler K65
Couplers
CO2-MUFA-3/8” Coupler K65
CO2-MUFA-1/2”
18/18 2025-03-01